STATE OF ILLINOIS UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE

STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, PARTIAL RELEASE, ASSIGNMENT, ETC. - FORM UCC-3

INSTRUCTIONS

- PLEASE TYPE this form. Fold only along perforation for mailing.
- Remove Secured Party and Debtor copies and send other 3 copies with interleaved carbon paper to the filing officer.
- If the space provided for any item(s) on the form is inadequate the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets, preferably 5" x 8" or 8" x 10". Only one copy of such additional sheets need be presented to the filing officer with a set of three copies of the financing statement. Long schedules of collateral, indentures, etc., may be on any size paper that is convenient for 5. At the time of filing, filing officer will return third copy as an acknowledgement.

This STATEMENT is presented to THE FILING OFFICER for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code: Independent Trust Corporation as Trustee u/t Agreement dated 3.1–88, known as Trust #20040 Independent Trust Corporation as Trustee u/t Agreement dated 3.1–88, known as Trust #20040 Independent Trust Corporation as Trustee u/t Agreement dated 3.1–88, known as Trust #20040 Independent Trust Corporation as Trustee u/t Agreement dated 3.1–88, known as Trust #20040 Independent Trust Corporation as Trustee u/t Agreement dated 3.1–88, known as Trustee u/t Agreement dated 3.1–88, known as Trust #20040 Independent Trust Corporation as Trustee u/t Agreement dated 3.1–88, known as Trustee u/t Agreement dated 6.520 South Cicero Aven 1.1	This STATEMENT is proceed	an acknowledgement.	may be on any size paper that is convenien	
3-1-88, known as Trust #20040 120 West Madison Chicago, IL 60602 This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 97 U 09533 A. CONTINUATION B. GPARTIAL RELEASE From Mind Officer Cook County Recorder 127 Cook County Recorder 128 Graphia Statement No. 97 U 09533 A. CONTINUATION B. GPARTIAL RELEASE From Mind Officer Sedford Park, IL 6063\$018/02:2 45 301 Page 1 of 2 Cook County Recorder 27 Cook County Recorder 27 Cook County Recorder 28 Graphia Statement Deaving Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the Assignee whose name and address is shown below. Secured Party or longer claims a secured Party indicated below. B. Cook County Recorder 19 Graphia Statement Deaving Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims as secured Party indicated below. B. Cook County Recorder 27 Cook County Recorder 28 Cook County Recorder 29 Cook County Recorder 20 Cook County	Debtor(s) (Last Name) and the FILIN	G OFFICER for 51		
3-1-88, known as Trust #20040 120 West Madison Chicago, IL 60602 This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 97 U 09533 A. CONTINUATION B. GPARTIAL RELEASE From Mind Officer Cook County Recorder 127 Cook County Recorder 128 Graphia Statement No. 97 U 09533 A. CONTINUATION B. GPARTIAL RELEASE From Mind Officer Sedford Park, IL 6063\$018/02:2 45 301 Page 1 of 2 Cook County Recorder 27 Cook County Recorder 27 Cook County Recorder 28 Graphia Statement Deaving Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the Assignee whose name and address is shown below. Secured Party or longer claims a secured Party indicated below. B. Cook County Recorder 19 Graphia Statement Deaving Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims as secured Party indicated below. B. Cook County Recorder 27 Cook County Recorder 28 Cook County Recorder 29 Cook County Recorder 20 Cook County	Independent m	Secured Day (to the Uniform Community	
3-1-88, known as Trust #20040 120 West Madison Chicago, IL 60602 This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 97 U 09533 A. CONTINUATION B. GPARTIAL RELEASE From Mind Officer Cook County Recorder 127 Cook County Recorder 128 Graphia Statement No. 97 U 09533 A. CONTINUATION B. GPARTIAL RELEASE From Mind Officer Sedford Park, IL 6063\$018/02:2 45 301 Page 1 of 2 Cook County Recorder 27 Cook County Recorder 27 Cook County Recorder 28 Graphia Statement Deaving Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the Assignee whose name and address is shown below. Secured Party or longer claims a secured Party indicated below. B. Cook County Recorder 19 Graphia Statement Deaving Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims as secured Party indicated below. B. Cook County Recorder 27 Cook County Recorder 28 Cook County Recorder 29 Cook County Recorder 20 Cook County	as Truster (Trust Corporation	Tarty(ies) and address	ss(es)	
120 West Madison Chicago, IL 60602 Bedford Park, IL 60638018/02:2 45 601 Page 1 of 2 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 19 97 Filed with Cook County II Records A CONTINUATION. The original financing statement beforegoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file. Date filed: August 8 A CONTINUATION. The original financing statement beforegoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file. D. TERMINATION. The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the Assignee whose name and address is shown below. Secured Party's rights above. E. AMENDMENT The financing statement bearing the file number is amended. To show the Debtor's new address as indicated below. See Legal Description Attached Hereto as Exhibit "A". THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and JUly 18, 2001 Bedford Park, IL 60638018/02:2 45 601 Page 1 of 2 Cook County Recorder 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2001 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2010 - 08 - 16 11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2010 - 08 - 16:11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2010 - 08 - 16:11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 2010 - 08 - 16:11:14:26 Cook County Recorder 2700 - 10:11:14:12:12 Cook County Recorder 2700 - 1	···	Jacob L. Weglarz	For Filing Officer	
This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 97 U 09533 A CONTINUATION The original financing statement bearing the financing statement bearing the financing statement bearing the fine number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below. ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below. AMENDMENT The financing statement bearing the above file number shown above in the property indicated below. Additional Secured Parties: Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as ahouse Gignature of Debtor if required) (Obebtor) THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Jacobs. Weglarz Compony Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Pembrooke AND KENNEDY CORPORATION(Secured Party) Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Pembrooke AND KENNEDY CORPORATION(Secured Party) Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Weglarz Company Pembrooke AND KENNEDY CORPORATION(Secured Party) L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Weglarz Company Pembrooke AND KENNEDY CORPORATION(Secured Party) Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Jacobs L. Weglarz Compony Jacobs L. Weglarz And Jacobs L. Weglarz	120 West ** Rown as Trust #20040	6520 South Cicer	(Date, Time, Number, and Filing Oct.	
This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 97 U 09533 A CONTINUATION The original financing statement bearing the financing statement bearing the financing statement bearing the fine number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below. ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below. AMENDMENT The financing statement bearing the above file number shown above in the property indicated below. Additional Secured Parties: Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as ahouse Gignature of Debtor if required) (Obebtor) THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Jacobs. Weglarz Compony Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Pembrooke AND KENNEDY CORPORATION(Secured Party) Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Pembrooke AND KENNEDY CORPORATION(Secured Party) Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Weglarz Company Pembrooke AND KENNEDY CORPORATION(Secured Party) L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Weglarz Company Pembrooke AND KENNEDY CORPORATION(Secured Party) Jacobs L. WEGLARZ and Jacobs. Mag Office D. Compony Jacobs L. Weglarz Compony Jacobs L. Weglarz And Jacobs L. Weglarz	Chi-	Bedford Park TI	Avenue 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Date filed: AUGUST 8 A CONTINUATION. The original financing statement No. 97 U 09533 A CONTINUATION. The original financing statement between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party. Dearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below. D. TERMINATION. The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above in the property indicated below. Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing the above file number is amended. D. TERMINATION. The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above in the property indicated below. Secured Party's rights above. E. AMENDMENT The financing statement bearing the above file number is amended. To show the Debtor's new address as indicated below: D. To show the Secured Party's new address as indicated below: D. See Legal Description Attached Hereto as Exhibit "A". THE WEGLARZ Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above Same address as above THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as a secured Party and Same address	IL 60602		**************************************	
A CONTINUATION The original financing statement between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file		C	2001-09-1 of 2	
A CONTINUATION The original financing statement between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file	Date Clair Acres to original Financing Statement V	97 II 00		
ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the Assigned whose name and address is shown below. Secured Party releases the property indicated below. The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above in the property indicated below. Secured Party's rights above. E. AMENDMENT The financing statement bearing the above file number is amended. To show the Secured Party's new address as indicated below; Additional Secured Parties: Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and July 18, 2001 THE WEGLARZ COMPORATION (Secured Party) Led: JULY 18, 2001 MG OFFICED CORP.	Date filed: August 8	0. 37 0 09533	WECOLOS.	
ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the Assigned whose name and address is shown below. Secured Party releases the property indicated below. The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above in the property indicated below. Secured Party's rights above. E. AMENDMENT The financing statement bearing the above file number is amended. To show the Secured Party's new address as indicated below; Additional Secured Parties: Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and July 18, 2001 THE WEGLARZ COMPORATION (Secured Party) Led: JULY 18, 2001 MG OFFICED CORP.	R R PARTIES The original financing and	iled with Cook County TI		
above. In financing statement bearing the above file number is amended. It is show the Secured Party is new address as indicated below. It is financing statement bearing the above file number is amended. It is show the Secured Party's new address as indicated below. Additional Secured Parties: Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above Same address as above The financing statement bearing the file number shown Additional Secured Parties: Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above The Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above The Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above Same address as above The Weglarz Company, Jacob L. Weglarz and Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above Same address as above The Weglarz Company, Jacob L. Weglarz and Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address of Debtor if required and Same address as above The Weglarz Company, Jacob L. Weglarz and Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address of Debtor if required and Same address as above The Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address of Debtor if required and Same address as above The Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address of Debtor if The Weglary and Same address as above The Weglarz Company Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address is shown below.	C. ASSIGNMENT . From the collateral described in the	etween the foregoing Debtor and Socol	Necords 0010755485	
above. In financing statement bearing the above file number is amended. It is show the Secured Party is new address as indicated below. It is financing statement bearing the above file number is amended. It is show the Secured Party's new address as indicated below. Additional Secured Parties: Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above Same address as above The financing statement bearing the file number shown Additional Secured Parties: Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above The Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above The Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above Same address as above The Weglarz Company, Jacob L. Weglarz and Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above Same address as above The Weglarz Company, Jacob L. Weglarz and Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address of Debtor if required and Same address as above The Weglarz Company, Jacob L. Weglarz and Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address of Debtor if required and Same address as above The Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address of Debtor if required and Same address as above The Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address of Debtor if The Weglary and Same address as above The Weglarz Company Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address is shown below.	The Secured Party certifies that the	financing statement bearing the file number	Party, bearing the file	
The financing statement bearing the above file number is amended. To show the Secured Parry's new address as indicated below: Additional Secured Parties: Weglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above See Legal Description Attached Hereto as Exhibit "A". THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Signature of Debtor if required) July 18, 2001 By: Signature of Signature of Secured Party Signature of Secured Party Meglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Signature of Debtor if required Jacob L. WEGLARZ and Signature of Secured Party Jacob L. WEGLARZ and Signature of Secured Party Signature of Secured Party Signature of Secured Party L. WEGLARZ AND Signature of Secured Party Meglarz Company Pembrooke and Kennedy Corporation Same address as above THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Signature of Secured Party Jacob L. WEGLARZ AND Signature of Secured Party Jacob L. WEGLARZ AND Signature of Secured Party	D. TERMINATION The Source to statement bea	aring the file number assigned to the Assign	Shown above, the Secured Party releases the property in	
Additional Secured Parties: To show the Secured Party's new address as indicated below; Weglarz Company	above above			
See Legal Description Attached Hereto as Exhibit "A". THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and PEMBROOKE AND KENNEDY CORPORATION (Secured Party) See Legal Description Attached Hereto as Exhibit "A". THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and PEMBROOKE AND KENNEDY CORPORATION (Secured Party) JACOB L. WEGLARZ TO Secured Party) NG OFFICED CORPORATION (Secured Party)			interest under the financine attack	
See Legal Description Attached Hereto as Exhibit "A". THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and PEMBROOKE AND KENNEDY CORPORATION (Secured Party) See Legal Description Attached Hereto as Exhibit "A". THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and PEMBROOKE AND KENNEDY CORPORATION (Secured Party) JACOB L. WEGLARZ TO Secured Party) NG OFFICED CORPORATION (Secured Party)	To show the Secured Party's as	e above file number is amended	Additional Secured Dearing the file number shown	
See Legal Description Attached Hereto as Exhibit "A". THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Permitted: July 18, 2001 By: OCCUPANT Secured Party JACOB L. WEGLARZ OF Secured Party By: OCCUPANT Secured Party JACOB L. WEGLARZ OF Secured Party By: OCCUPANT Secured Party JACOB L. WEGLARZ OF Secured Party JACOB L. WEGLARZ OF Secured Party	As set forth to Debtor's new address	ece ac indian pelow;	egiarz Company	
THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and PEMBROOKE AND KENNEDY CORPORATION (Secured Party) Signature of Debtor if required) July 18, 2001 By: (Signature of Secured Party) A COB L. WEGLARZ and WEGLARZ and WEGLARZ and Signature of Secured Party)	act forth below;	P	EMDIOOKE And to	
THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and PEMBROOKE AND KENNEDY CORPORATION (Secured Party) Signature of Debtor if required) July 18, 2001 By: (Signature of Secured Party) A COB L. WEGLARZ and WEGLARZ and WEGLARZ and Signature of Secured Party)	See Legal Desariation	S	ame address as a Corporation	
THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Debtor of Debtor if required) THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and PEMBROOKE AND KENNEDY CORPORATION (Secured Party) By: Signature of Secured Party) JACOB L. WEGLARZ JACOB L. WEGLARZ WEGLARZ JACOB L. WEGLARZ	6 Jescription Attached	Hereto	as above	
THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and Debtor of Debtor if required) THE WEGLARZ COMPANY, JACOB L. WEGLARZ and PEMBROOKE AND KENNEDY CORPORATION (Secured Party) By: Signature of Secured Party) JACOB L. WEGLARZ JACOB L. WEGLARZ WEGLARZ JACOB L. WEGLARZ		as Exhibit "A'		
NG OFFICED CORNAL By: By: (Signature of Secured Party) JACOB L. WEGLAR7 WEGLAR7				
NG OFFICED CORNAL By: By: (Signature of Secured Party) JACOB L. WEGLAR7 WEGLAR7	(Signature)	THE WECLA	77 - AA	
NG OFFICED CORNAL By: By: (Signature of Secured Party) JACOB L. WEGLAR7 WEGLAR7		(Debtor) PEMBROOKE	AND WEST ADDRESS OF THE CLASS	
NG OFFICED CORNE	July 18, 2001		AND KENNEDY CORPORATION and	
NG OFFICED CODE		, 19 By:	CO-P (C C C Secured Party)	
NG OFFICED CODE		7	(Signature of the Control of the Con	
DARD FORM - UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE - FORM UCC-3-REV. 3-75	NG OFFICED CODY	JACOB) I	WEGLARZ Decured Party	
TOTAL CODE - FORM UCC-3-REV. 3-75	DARD FORM UNIFORM COMMERCIAL		Individuali.	
	TORM UCC-3-REV. 3-75		and TTÀ	

NOFFICIAL COPY 2-60-1002 .

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 2 IN MIDWAY HOTEL CENTER, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 08160682 IND CERTIFICATES OF CORRECTION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBERS 99215921 AND 0010097241.

19-21, 213-07/ 1520 De Cirin Ove, Belford Park. Of County Clark's Office

BOX 333-CTI

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Cook County Clerk's Office

The New York